
Pos 

 

125 O17 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

DNF 
DNF 

 

125 U17 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Num. 

355 

5 

17 

6 

99 

711 

666 

976 

11 

200 

215 

88 

710 

181 

993 

212 

89 

150 

323 

115 

261 

110 

974 

153 

9 

213 

112 

913 

14 

312 

141 

223 

21 

100 

377 

830 

26 

Nome 

FONDELLI GABRIELE 
GUARNIERI TOMMASO 
DEL PACE ERIK 
ARNETOLI LORENZO 
BERNINI FRANCESCO 
TOCI MATTEO 
ALAMANNI FILIPPO 
DELLA BIDIA STEFANO 
LUCCHESI GIACOMO 
ZAFFINI MARCO 
LOLLI MATTIA 
LUCARINI GABRIELE 
SUTERA ANDREA 
ROSSETI TIZIANO 
MILLEMAGGI VALERIO 
ROVINI GIANMARCO 
ANDREONI FRANCESCO 
BALDINI GHERARDO 
PICCHIRILLI ANDREA 
LAZZERI LEONARDO 
TOZZI DEVID 

PUCCINELLI MATTEO 
TAMAI MARIO 
SALVATORI NICOLO' 
SUSINI MATTEO 
COLANGELO MATTEO 
FOSCHINI THOMAS 
CALUGI DARIO 
CICOGNI ANDREA 
DEL CARLO DANIELE 
FANTECHI TOMMASO 
DOLCE MANUEL 
BATONI LORENZO 
PARADISI FORTUNATO CARMELO 
NOZZI EDOARDO 
SCAVO MATTEO 
BELLI CARLO ALBERTO 

Classe 

125 O17 

125 O17 

125 O17 

125 O17 

125 O17 

125 O17 

125 O17 

125 O17 

125 O17 

125 O17 

125 O17 

125 O17 

125 O17 

125 O17 

125 O17 

125 O17 

125 O17 

125 O17 

125 O17 

125 O17 

125 O17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

001  

25 
22 
18 
20 
16 
12 
14 
15 
13 
11 

9 
10 

8 
7 
4 
0 
6 
5 
3 
0 
0 

25 
22 
20 
15 
14 
16 
13 
12 
10 
11 
18 

8 
9 
0 
7 
5 

002  

25 
22 
20 
14 
16 
18 
15 
13 
12 
11 
10 

8 
9 
7 
5 
6 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 
11 
12 
13 
10 

0 
9 
8 

15 
7 
6 

Tot. 

50 
44 
38 
34 
32 
30 
29 
28 
25 
22 
19 
18 
17 
14 

9 
6 
6 
5 
3 
0 
0 

50 
44 
40 
33 
30 
30 
24 
24 
23 
21 
18 
17 
17 
15 
14 
11 

Motoclub 

VALDISIEVE 
PELLICORSE 
BRILLI PERI 
SPARKS REGGELLO 
A. M. ARETINA 
TORRE DELLA MELORIA 
PROMOTOR VALDARNO 
TORRE DELLA MELORIA 
PELLICORSE 
ROSIGNANO 
A.M. COLLI FIORENTINI 
ERRESSE 
PELLICORSE 
PROMOTOR VALDARNO 
CALVARI 
PELLICORSE 
TORRE DELLA MELORIA 
ROSIGNANO 
A.M. ARETINA 
A.M. ARETINA 
POGGIBONSI 

MEGAN RACING 
CALVARI 
AMERICA RACING 
SPARKS REGGELLO 
PELLICORSE 
VALDISIEVE 
TORRE DELLA MELORIA 
BRILLI PERI 
PERLA DEL TIRRENO 
A. M. ARETINA 
TORRE DELLA MELORIA 
AMERICA RACING 
FOLLONICA 
CICLONE 
FOLLONICA 
TRASIMENO 

G2 
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Pos 

17 
18 
19 

Num. 

91 

22 

177 

Nome 

BENNATI MARCO 
SAVITTERI FRANCESCO 
PIERI TOMMASO 

Classe 

125 U17 

125 U17 

125 U17 

001  

6 
4 
3 

002  

0 
0 
0 

Tot. 

6 
4 
3 

Motoclub 

A. M. ARETINA 
AMERICA RACING 
AMERICA RACING 

G2 
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